
 
 

Price list for bulk food products  
Note: some items may require 24 hour notice 

 

Salads         Portion Cup Pint (16oz.) Quart (32oz.) 

    

American Potato Salad $2.25 $6.50 $12.00 

Mustard Potato Salad 2.75 8.00 15.00 

Jalapeno Potato Salad 2.75 8.00 15.00 

German Potato Salad 2.75 8.00 15.00 

Cole Slaw 2.25 6.50 12.00 

Egg Salad 4.50 13.00 23.00 

Greek Pasta Salad 2.75 8.00 15.00 

Pasta Salad 2.75 8.00 15.00 

Tuna Salad 4.50 13.00 23.00 

Turkey Salad 4.50 13.00 23.00 

Curry Chicken Salad 4.75 13.50 25.00 

Tarragon Chicken Salad 4.75 13.50 25.00 

Ham Salad 4.50 13.00 23.00 

Wheat Bread   Loaf, $5.50 

Sour Dough Bread   ½ Loaf, $6.50 

Whole Fruit Crisp   35.00 

    

Cookies  17.50/Dozen  

    

Sandwich Trays(min. 10 sand.) Tray Charge  $3.00 

     Meat and Cheese   $7.50 / sandwich 

     Egg, Tuna, Turkey Salad   $6.50 / sandwich 

     Specialty Sandwiches   $8.00 / sandwich 

    

Soup  $9.00 $16.00 

Chili   11.00   20.00 

 

Sauces 

   

Honey Mustard 

Horsey Sauce 

Creamy Garlic 

 8.00 

8.00 

8.00 

14.00 

14.00 

14.00 

 



  
  
  
  

 


